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shown in Coffee Bean

Coffee Bean*
* upcharge applies

Pocketed Coil
Spring Seat
Standard!*

Day Dreamer
PR630

The DayDreamer with the exclusive PowerPillow™ provides
the ultimate in position control. Recline back and adjust
your head and neck using the exclusive powered head
pillow. MaxiComfort combined with the PowerPillow
offers maximum comfort options.
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Model Number

Size

Weight Capacity

Recline Positions

Standard Fabrics

Fabric Options

Chaise Seat

Coil Springs

Back Type

Head Rest Cover

Arm Covers

Battery Back Up

Overall Width

Overall Height

Width Between Arms

Floor to Top of Seat

Seat Depth

Seat to Top of Back

Seat to Top of Arm

Seat Angle Raised

Floor to Top of Foot Rest Reclined
Floor to Top of Back Reclined
Back Angle Closed

Back Angle Reclined

Foot Rest Angle Closed

Foot Rest Angle Opened
Distance Required from Wall Reclined

Extension reclined from Back of Seat to end
of Foot Rest

Life Time Warranty, Chair Frame,
Lift Frame, Recline Mechanism

Warranty on Electrical Parts

Pro Rated Years 4 Thru 7

Warranty on Mechanical Labor
Warranty on Electrical Labor
Removable Back Option Available
Smart Tek System Standard
Customizable

Left Hand Control Option Available
Extra Pocket Option Available

Heat & Massage Option Available
Foot Rest Extension Option Available
Straight Lift Option Available

User Height (suggested)

Day Dreamer
PR630
Medium
375 Lb.
MaxiComfort
4

ALL

YES

YES
Seam
NO

NO

YES

38"

44"

21"

20"
19.5"
28.5"
5.5"

16°

23"
23.5"
105°
170°

90°

175°
255

42"

YES

3 Yrs.
YES
3 Yrs.
1Yr.
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
5'4" -5'10"

Sizes may vary depending on fabric, filling material, upholstery and carpet thickness.
All measurements taken on concrete floor using levels and metal rulers.

Battery Backup System QP\TENTEO

Batteries not included.
Battery Backup System is
designed to bring the chair
from the reclined to the
seated position in the event
of a power outage.

Power Articulation Head Forward

Power Articulation Head

Power Articulation Head Back

Smart Tek

In the event of a

SmartTek™ diagnostic
system enables you to
get your lift chair up and
running quickly.

malfunction, our patented

Literature is current at time of printing.
Golden Technologies reserves the right
to make changes to the product or
literature at any time.

Complies with UL 73

and CSA C22.2 No. 68
c us  Listing # E112417
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