



The DayDreamer with the exclusive PowerPillow™ provides the ultimate in position control. Recline back and adjust your head and neck using the exclusive powered head pillow. MaxiComfort combined with the PowerPillow offers maximum comfort options.





Hazelnut

Calypso

Shiraz

Coffee Bean\*
\* upcharge applies





	Day Droamor
Model Number	Day Dreamer PR630
Size	Medium
Weight Capacity	375 Lb.
Recline Positions	MaxiComfort
Standard Fabrics	WiaxiComfort
	ALL
Fabric Options Chaise Seat	YES
Coil Springs	YES
' 3	Seam
Back Type Head Rest Cover	NO
Arm Covers	NO NO
	YES
Battery Back Up	38"
Overall Weight	
Overall Height	44"
Width Between Arms	21"
Floor to Top of Seat	20"
Seat Depth	19.5"
Seat to Top of Back	28.5"
Seat to Top of Arm	5.5"
Seat Angle Raised	16°
Floor to Top of Foot Rest Reclined	23"
Floor to Top of Back Reclined	23.5"
Back Angle Closed	105°
Back Angle Reclined	170°
Foot Rest Angle Closed	90°
Foot Rest Angle Opened	175°
Distance Required from Wall Reclined Extension reclined from Back of Seat to end	25.5
of Foot Rest	42"
Life Time Warranty, Chair Frame,	YES
Lift Frame, Recline Mechanism	
Warranty on Electrical Parts	3 Yrs.
Pro Rated Years 4 Thru 7	YES
Warranty on Mechanical Labor	3 Yrs.
Warranty on Electrical Labor	1 Yr.
Removable Back Option Available	NO
Smart Tek System Standard	YES
Customizable	NO
Left Hand Control Option Available	NO
Extra Pocket Option Available	NO
Heat & Massage Option Available	YES
Foot Rest Extension Option Available	NO
Straight Lift Option Available	NO
User Height (suggested)	5'4" - 5'10"

Sizes may vary depending on fabric, filling material, upholstery and carpet thickness. All measurements taken on concrete floor using levels and metal rulers.



**Power Articulation Head Back** 



## Battery Backup System

Batteries not included. Battery Backup System is designed to bring the chair from the reclined to the seated position in the event of a power outage.



## Smart Tek

In the event of a malfunction, our patented SmartTek™ diagnostic system enables you to get your lift chair up and running quickly.

Literature is current at time of printing Golden Technologies reserves the right to make changes to the product or literature at any time.



